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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

21 127 Total Team
9 20 7 ESPINA Paula
5 17 11 PADAYOGDOG Anne

15 123 Total Team
8 78 2 GALLARDE Alaizzah

23 66 Total Team
16 37 7 ESPINA Paula

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

18 135 Total Team
4 10 4 BACALSO Ann
4 27 10 TECSON Rachel

15 134 Total Team
15 106 2 CORTES Mary
7 46 Total Team
3 15 10 TECSON Rachel
3 18 4 BACALSO Ann

Best Scorer 9 51 13 NADERA Juciel20 59 10 TECSON Rachel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

22 140 Total Team
5 18 13 NADERA Juciel
4 6 3 MONARES Star
5 62 Total Team
4 25 13 NADERA Juciel
1 6 17 DAYAME Cherish
2 51 Total Team
1 10 2 GALLARDE Alaizzah
1 5 9 BUNAO Checelle

21 Total Team
50 253 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

52 158 Total Team
19 46 10 TECSON Rachel
9 18 9 GADINGAN Julienne
1 45 Total Team
1 2 14 ORDONA Bianca

3 74 Total Team
1 7 3 MAMAC Renalyn
1 12 2 CORTES Mary

19 Total Team
75 277 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USP • Univ of Southern Phil Found 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 GALLARDE Alaizzah

3 MONARES Star

4 SALAZAR Claire

5 ALBURO Jeff

7 ESPINA PaulaL

8 SALVADOR Angelica

9 BUNAO Checelle

10 SORENO Leann

11 PADAYOGDOG AnneL

12 YBANEZ Angela

13 NADERA Juciel

15 EBALE Lovenelle

17 DAYAME Cherish

20 CHIONG Grace
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L L L
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4
4

1

1
1
1

2
9

5
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Luisa JOTOJOT

USJ • Univ of San Jose Recoletos 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CORTES Mary

3 MAMAC Renalyn

4 BACALSO AnnL

5 FERRER Raichiel

6 DUAZO DianneL

7 DENSING Lyn

8 BALUCAN RJ Mae

9 GADINGAN Julienne

10 TECSON Rachel

11 EMBOY Alyssa

12 LEPITEN Kamea

14 ORDONA Bianca

16 CABANLIT Althea

18 TAMAYO Christle
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3
4

2

9
20

2

5
5
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Roldan POTOT
Michael SIMBAJON

Referees: Jay JANEA (NR) & Crisanto CASTRO (NR)

USJ
USP 0

3 25
15

25
15

25
20

75
50

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:48 0:25 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 22512/07/2025

CEBU CITY

USPF GYM

Match duration: Start: 17:00 End: 18:51 Total: 1:51
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